Kensington Lakes Activity VISITOR
Association East

LIVONIA STEVENSON
SPARTANS

TEAM

Livonia Stevenson Spartans

Flint Powers Catholic Chargers

FINAL

HOME Saginaw Valley
FLINT POWERS
- CATHOLIC CHARGERS
SOG: 22 SOG: 31
BOX SCORE
SCORING
1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL
0 0 1 1
1 1 2 4



TEAM

Livonia Stevenson Spartans

Flint Powers Catholic Chargers

GOALIE

#34 DREW ALLEN (L)

EMPTY NET

#34 DREW ALLEN

EMPTY NET

#34 DREW ALLEN

MIN

49:01

00:13

00:05

00:06

01:35

ON

17:00
1ST

01:59
3RD

01:46
3RD

01:41
3RD

01:35
3RD

SHOTS

1ST

12

GOALTENDING

OFF GOALIE

01:59

#33 HUNTER CLARK (W)
3RD

01:46
3RD

01:41
3RD

01:35
3RD

00:00
3RD

GOALS BY PERIOD

2ND

MIN

51:00

3RD

10

10

ON

17:00
1ST

TOTAL

22

31

OFF

00:00
3RD
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#9 OWEN PERRY (12)
#4 PARKER BENDALL (9)

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#23 GAVIN VORWERK (2)
#9 OWEN PERRY (5)

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#7 DAWSON WALLIS (1)
#8 COLIN STROBLE (6) #13 TREVOR CALRTON (1)

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#6 ETHAN HALEY (1)
UNASSISTED

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#16 AYDEN COOK (8)
#23 GAVIN VORWERK (1)

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

PENALTIES BY PERIOD



#5 ANDON HARWOOD

11:09 HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#12 GARRETT TEAHAN
TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN
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LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#16 AYDEN COOK

04:16 TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#22 NIC AGAR
HIGH STICKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

S\l

01:50

AW AW

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#16 BRENDAN SISE
ELBOWING - MINOR, 2 MIN
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ﬂ

00:53

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#24 JACKSON SHOLLER
HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

Ul
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ﬁ

12:36

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#12 GARRETT TEAHAN
M:44 ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN




o LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS
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#6 ETHAN HALEY

N-44 ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#16 AYDEN COOK

112 ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#15 COOPER RATHBUN

09:17 TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

#2 BLAKE CALHOUN
SLASHING - MINOR, 2 MIN
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05:27
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LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#12 MAC KASTER
01:35 ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

No Penalties
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