



Scores

Schedule

Standings

Players

Goalies

[← BACK TO SCORES](#)

GAME D2 FINAL  
Playoff

Mar 7, 2026, 11:10 AM  
USA Hockey Arena

### FINAL

Kensington Lakes Activity  
Association East

VISITOR

**LIVONIA STEVENSON  
SPARTANS**



**1 - 4**

SOG: 22

SOG: 31



HOME Saginaw Valley

**FLINT POWERS  
CATHOLIC CHARGERS**

MATCHUP

LINEUPS

PLAY-BY-PLAY

BOX SCORE

## SCORING

TEAM	1ST	2ND	3RD	TOTAL
Livonia Stevenson Spartans	0	0	1	1
Flint Powers Catholic Chargers	1	1	2	4

# SHOTS

TEAM	1ST	2ND	3RD	TOTAL
Livonia Stevenson Spartans	8	4	10	22
Flint Powers Catholic Chargers	12	9	10	31

# GOALTENDING

GOALIE	MIN	ON	OFF	GOALIE	MIN	ON	OFF
#34 DREW ALLEN (L)	49:01	17:00 1ST	01:59 3RD	#33 HUNTER CLARK (W)	51:00	17:00 1ST	00:00 3RD
EMPTY NET	00:13	01:59 3RD	01:46 3RD				
#34 DREW ALLEN	00:05	01:46 3RD	01:41 3RD				
EMPTY NET	00:06	01:41 3RD	01:35 3RD				
#34 DREW ALLEN	01:35	01:35 3RD	00:00 3RD				

# GOALS BY PERIOD

## 1ST PERIOD

00:14  
PP



**#9 OWEN PERRY (12)**

#4 PARKER BENDALL (9)

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

## 2ND PERIOD

11:12  
PP  
GWG



**#23 GAVIN VORWERK (2)**

#9 OWEN PERRY (5)

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

## 3RD PERIOD

13:45



**#7 DAWSON WALLIS (1)**

#8 COLIN STROBLE (6) #13 TREVOR CALRTON (1)

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

01:35  
EN



**#6 ETHAN HALEY (1)**

UNASSISTED

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

01:02



**#16 AYDEN COOK (8)**

#23 GAVIN VORWERK (1)

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

# PENALTIES BY PERIOD

1ST PERIOD

11:09  **#5 ANDON HARWOOD**  
HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

05:13  **#12 GARRETT TEAHAN**  
TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

04:16  **#16 AYDEN COOK**  
TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

01:50  **#22 NIC AGAR**  
HIGH STICKING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

00:53  **#16 BRENDAN SISE**  
ELBOWING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

2ND PERIOD

12:36  **#24 JACKSON SHOLLER**  
HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN  

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

11:44 **#12 GARRETT TEAHAN**  

---

ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN



LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

11:44



**#6 ETHAN HALEY**

ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

11:12



**#16 AYDEN COOK**

ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

09:17



**#15 COOPER RATHBUN**

TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

05:27



**#2 BLAKE CALHOUN**

SLASHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

---

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

01:35



**#12 MAC KASTER**

ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

---

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC CHARGERS

3RD PERIOD

No Penalties

Powered by [GameSheet Inc.](#)